Einlauf_Gesamt

Rang StartNr

1 2

2 1

3 328
4 241
5 307
6 284
7 121
8 142
9 104
10 151
11 221
12 220
13 207
14 35
15 6

16 240
17 100
18 5

19 8

20 213
21 299
22 102
23 236
24 321
25 267
26 215
27 259
28 61
29 218
30 261
31 130
32 253
33 159
34 282
35 154
36 202
37 222
38 257
39 279
40 53
41 313
42 319
43 301
44 138
45 97
46 146
47 20
48 101
49 251
50 285
51 58
52 115
53 238
54 254
55 323
56 325
57 25
58 22
59 98

Einlauf_Gesamt

12.Wallberg-Berglauf am 1.5.2015

Name

Tekle Youssief, ERI
Dlugosz Andrzej, POL
Uebel Steffen
Wessely Jan
Stredele Rupert
Egger Georg, AUT
Schweiger Franz
Denifl David, AUT
Huber Dr Winfried
Miller Marc

Deuritz Paul
Reichart Sebastian
Schurig Dirk

Attig Markus

Noll Melanie

Kim Christian
Zangerl Robin, AUT
Merenyi Timea, HUN
Maier Michelle
Hainz Joachim
Nerlich Rainer
Schlagbauer Christian
Schachenmeier Simon
Danner Sepp

Jahn Rainer
Schumacher Martin
Brettschneider Gerd
Wallner Pius

Scholz Christian
Lexa Bastian
Kremser Karl

Freitag Karin, AUT
Eigenherr Simon
Westermeier Matthias
Karlis Leimanis, LET
Ulrich Roman
Fischer Georg

Url Manfred
Schmidling Reto
Wieden Jens
Meier-Echtler Heinz
Figiel Stephan

Wolf Sepp

Bissinger Oliver
Keller Elke

Léchl Jirgen

Tanner Olaf

Zangerl Simon, AUT
Niggemann Fabian
Eberharter Claus, AUT
Sagadin Christian
Leo Hermann, AUT
Bauer Mechthilde
Deurs Kirsten
Heinze Achim

Wittig Dieter

Beck Josef

Taylor Roger

Keller Jirgen

5,5 km und 860 Hm

Verein

Hotel Westerhof

LAZ Birkenfeld

Sinz Sportmedizin

SV Germaringen
Mountain-Shop Héhrhoger
DJK Rettenbach

SV Schlickeralm Stubai
PTSV Rosenheim

SV Dotternhausen
SVO LA Germaringen
SVO LA Germaringen
Waakirchen

TSV Oberstaufen

TSV Annweiler

SC GailRach

LT Jenbach

Salomon Hungary
PTSV Rosenheim

LC Chiemgau-Steigenberger

LG Stadtwerke Miinchen
ESV Ingolstadt Triathlon
Bergsport Schachenmeier
SSC Jachenau
UVU-Racing

SVO LA Germaringen

LG Staffelsee Murnau

Hochgebirgsjagerzug Mittenw

SVO LA Germaringen
Hopfagarten Laufer
TSV Konigsdorf
LG ltter

Kreuth

Trisport Erding e.V.
Tegernsee
St.Peter

SVO LA Germaringen
Team-Gore-Tex
Miinchen

Miinchen

SC Haag
Kolbermoor

PTSV Rosenheim
Miinchen

LG Filstal

TSV Greding

SC Ainring

LT Jenbach
Miinchen

Zell am Ziller
Seefeld

Laufclub Zillertal
SC GailRach
Miinchen

ASV Inntal
Oberpframmern
Furth im Wald
Preston Harriers
LG Filstal

JG
1992
1978
1987
1979
1987
1982
1971
1978
1960
1981
1963
1987
1969
1972
1984
1995
1973
1971
1991
1970
1980
1981
1985
1970
1971
1965
1970
1986
1969
1989
1955
1980
1998
1983
1990
1979
1958
1980
1988
1974
1969
1971
1959
1980
1966
1975
1967
1998
1983
1987
1991
1960
1992
1975
1971
1964
1968
1967
1959

AK
MHK
M35
MHK
M35
MHK
MHK
M40
M35
M55
MHK
M50
MHK
M45
M40

WHK
MHK
M40
W40
WHK
M45
M35
MHK
MHK
M45
M40
M50
M45
MHK
M45
MHK
M60
W35
MJg
MHK
MHK
M35
M55
M35
MHK
M40
M45
M40
M55
M35
W45
M40
M45

MJg
MHK
MHK
MHK
M55
WHK
W40
M40
M50
M45
M45
M55

K
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Zeit
0:34:25
0:35:51
0:36:17
0:37:33
0:37:48
0:39:14
0:39:26
0:39:34
0:39:49
0:40:03
0:40:09
0:40:30
0:40:36
0:40:43
0:41:03
0:41:07
0:41:11
0:41:19
0:41:30
0:41:36
0:41:44
0:42:15
0:42:26
0:42:30
0:42:35
0:42:38
0:42:39
0:43:04
0:43:13
0:43:25
0:43:38
0:43:39
0:43:49
0:44:17
0:44:28
0:44:44
0:44:47
0:44:57
0:45:05
0:45:20
0:45:24
0:45:25
0:45:27
0:45:28
0:45:43
0:45:44
0:45:51
0:45:56
0:46:01
0:46:13
0:46:18
0:46:36
0:46:39
0:46:52
0:46:57
0:47:00
0:47:02
0:47:08
0:47:15
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Rang
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

Einlauf_Gesamt

StartNr
235
255

29
314
266
143

66
239
234
263
120
246
320
305

81
132
289
248
204
292
333
300
281
329
262
275
270
311
205
118
119
247
295
211
297

49
252
150

80

39
231

10

78

40
160
268
317
283

84
141
296
280
156
230
129

16

26
256
233
232

14
219
124
214
310

Name

Jakob Maximilian
Glockl Ulrich
Marbach Erik

Kniegl Gregor

Friedl Manfred
Schmitt Daniel
Kleiser Daniela

Birth Paul

Frey Konrad
Burtscher Martin, AUT
Bachmann Dennis
Danner Heidi
Matheis Erwin
Neupert Jorg

Borgs Jurgen

Beisel Rainer
Fankhauser Johannes, AUT
Wolf Caspar, AUT
Karl Quirin

Héldrich Claudia
Seiberth Gabriel
Mangold-Wolf Paula
Hornstein Stefan
Gericke Benjamin
Schdnberger Florian
Berg Jonas

Vogler Josef

Rohde Wilke

Karl Martin
Sprenzinger Erhard
Graich Harald
Schiederer Gerdi
Vos Martin

Keller Franz
Brunazzi Carlo-Umberto
Zielasko Peter
Brachner Stefan
Fourkiotis Vassilios, GRE
Hogl Rupert
Szukalsky Nils
Harzer Markus
Kriesch Volkmar
Hinko Frank
Naumann Tim
Wermescher lldiko, HUN
Klaucke Giinther
Kraus Fabian
Stieber Werner
Schwabe Jens
Eisele Simon
Kesper Gerhild
Sperling Jens

Frank Thomas
Angerer Michael
Huber Alfred
Krammer Stefan
Knoche Michael
Linsenmeier Meinrad
RuR Kilian
Urbaneck Robert
Rudolphi Markus
Nagel Sabine
Forster Michael
Musche Ulrich

Rohr Barbara

Verein

Bergsport Schachenmeier
TSV Hartpenning
Minchen

Gmund

BSV Flughafen Miinchen
Schliersee

TSV Oberhaching
Minchen

Wasserwacht Nandlstadt
Thaur

SV Gossersweiler-Stein
SC Gaillach

SC Moosham
SWM-Team

Trisport Erding e.V.

SV Morlenbach
Gerlosberg

VSt Racker

Bad Aibling

Minchen

Baldham

PTSV Rosenheim
Trisport Erding e.V.
Berchtesgaden
Ingolstadt

Team LaufBar Miinchen
SG Stadtwerke Freising
Siebegebirge Bonn

Bad Aibling

SVG Ruhstorf

LG Reischenau/Zusamtal
SC Gaillach

Murnau
GeodatenServiceMunchen
CSA Pollone
Wertegemeinschaft Berg
LG Uffing am Staffelsee
SCUG-Unterpfaffenhofen
TSV Neufahrn

Minchen

Weilrod

MTV 1862 Pfaffenhofen
Trisport Erding e.V.
Minchen

Mammut

FT Jahn Landsberg
Minchen

PTSV Rosenheim
Trisport Erding e.V.
SpVgg Auerbach/Streitheim
Otterfing

TSW Berg am Laim
Greding

Miesbach

Schliersee

Miinchen

Miinchen

Wasserwacht Nandlstadt
Wasserwacht NandlIstadt
1. FC Kaiserslautern
SVO LA Germaringen
Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
GSC Dachau

Bad Tolz

JG
1986
1963
1980
1961
1965
1973
1998
1985
1990
1951
1991
1962
1963
1968
1972
1962
1996
2000
2002
1972
1973
1962
1981
1989
1985
1984
1956
1983
1974
1948
1971
1959
1988
1972
1971
1982
1975
1959
1965
1983
1967
1968
1961
1987
1965
1957
1982
1963
1969
1997
1967
1968
1968
1958
1955
1972
1985
1957
1995
1986
1971
1985
1976
1966
1969

AK
MHK
M50
M35
M50
M50
M40
Wg
MHK
MHK
M60
MHK
W50
M50
M45
M40
M50
MHK
MJg
MJg
W40
M40
W50
MHK
MHK
MHK
MHK
M55
MHK
M40
M65
M40
W55
MHK
M40
M40
MHK
M40
M55
M50
MHK
M45
M45
M50
MHK
W50
M55
MHK
M50
M45
MHK
W45
M45
M45
M55
M60
M40
MHK
M55
MHK
MHK
M40
WHK
M35
M45
W45
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Zeit
0:47:17
0:47:25
0:47:26
0:47:27
0:47:34
0:47:51
0:47:58
0:47:59
0:48:08
0:48:23
0:48:31
0:48:37
0:48:45
0:48:46
0:48:56
0:49:01
0:49:02
0:49:04
0:49:10
0:49:18
0:49:20
0:49:23
0:49:39
0:49:40
0:49:41
0:49:43
0:49:50
0:50:00
0:50:08
0:50:10
0:50:38
0:50:46
0:50:59
0:51:03
0:51:10
0:51:10
0:51:23
0:51:26
0:51:26
0:51:27
0:51:29
0:51:36
0:51:39
0:51:41
0:51:42
0:51:44
0:51:48
0:51:51
0:52:05
0:52:17
0:52:22
0:52:32
0:52:40
0:52:42
0:52:48
0:52:53
0:53:00
0:53:06
0:53:08
0:53:12
0:53:18
0:53:26
0:53:32
0:53:37
0:53:43
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Rang
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189

Einlauf_Gesamt

StartNr
217
27
32
55
269
28
334
48
60
225
83
127
212
271
152
264
135
227
260
106
105
96
315
308
117
131
82
286
62
332
125
147
74
145
15
50
108
327
122
114
126
103
274
326
67
155
250
312
291
226
34
337
288
33
265
245
99
318
210
77
45
140
56
335
46

Name

Stadler Alfred
Gottschalk Alexander
Fauser Thomas
Kessler Patrick

Feiler Brigitte
Bieringer Hans
Wegener Christian
Caspari Christof
Schneiders Stefan
Fladerer Elisabeth
Maurer Bernhard, AUT
Kemp Christian, LUX
Hilscher Manuela
Schnellbach Hans-Jirgen
Mrachacz Markus
Wiesemann Frank
Zipperle Marlene, ITA
Zappe Helmut
Stelzer Franz

Geiken Annette
Reiser Jirgen
Vaudrevange Patrick
Sebelin Oliver

Hafner Thomas
Altvater Arina

Miller Glnter

Vogt Simone

Loth Peter

Lutz Dieter

Spranger Michael
Katholing Hans-Joachim
Krehl Giinter
Schollenberger Oliver
Fischer Manfred
Fuchsenthaler Florian
Schmitt Dieter

Gade Hannah

Uebel Klaus

Strose Thomas

Krafft Peter

Soller Jakob

Frechen Tobias

Rowi Frank

Leroch Claudia
Stdckl Georg
JelRberger Bernd
Wildenhof Tom
Wimmer Christian
Smolka Christian
Schubert Stanislav
Weisz Daniel
Daumer Martin
Donauer Sabine
Lehmann-Brauns Dr Sicco
Detjen Oliver

Teller Julia

Neumann Martin
Thalmair Sebastian
Buhle Peter
Riemerschmid Anton
Hundhammer Beate
Eisele Werner
Wiesollek David

Hel3 Rudiger

R&sner Daniela

Verein

SVO LA Germaringen
BSV Flughafen Miinchen
Pfaffenhofen/lim

the Muskel-Kateers

FT Jahn Landsberg
TSV Feldkirchen
Minchen

Minchen

SV Lohhof
Stadtbergen

LG Milka

Kayl

TUS Holzkirchen
Continental Automotive
Landshut

Minchen

SportClub Berg/Eppan
SVO LA Germaringen
ohne

LAZ PUMA Rhein Sieg
LAZ PUMA Rhein Sieg
Minchen

ohne

LC Tolzer Land

Team Altvater's

SV Untermeitingen
Sportunion Neckarsulm
Kletterzentrum Freising
Minchen

Holzkirchen

Munchen

Vfl Ostelsheim

Ollis Lauftreff
Penzberg

Otterfing

SG Essweiler-Rothselberg
Minchen

Idarer TV

SC Velo Vagen

Sport fiir Spenden
Moosburg

DOD

Rottach-Egern
Oberpframmern

TSV Konigsdorf
GeodatenServiceMunchen
TSV Siegsdorf
Trisport Erding e.V.
Forum Team

SVO LA Germaringen
Ingolstadt

Minchen

Krailling

Warngau

Minchen

Minchen

MRRC Miinchen

BMW Laufsport

Bad Salzdetfurth
Kleindingharting
Regensburg

SWYV Fischach
Minchen

Minchen

LC Tolzer Land

JG
1949
1982
1982
1974
1970
1959
1985
1965
1959
1995
1963
1977
1965
1991
1970
1979
1954
1959
1969
1967
1963
1979
1966
1964
1990
1966
1970
1965
1960
1979
1956
1948
1961
1956
1976
1954
1980
1951
1972
1958
1976
1981
1965
1974
1976
1984
1964
1972
1965
1953
1974
1964
1966
1975
1976
1985
1983
1976
1967
1965
1980
1961
1983
1968
1962

AK
M65
MHK
MHK
M40
W45
M55
MHK
M50
M55

WHK
M50
M35
W50
MHK
M45
M35
W60
M55
M45
W45
M50
M35
M45
M50

WHK
M45
W45
M50
M55
M35
M55
M65
M50
M55
M35
M60
W35
M60
M40
M55
M35
MHK
M50
W40
M35
MHK
M50
M40
M50
M60
M40
M50
W45
M40
M35

WHK
MHK
M35
M45
M50
W35
M50
MHK
M45
W50

R-AK
2
37
38
19
4
11
39
12
12
5
13
10
4
40
17
11
1
13
18
5
14
12
19
15
6
20
6
16
14
13
15
3
17
16
14
4
2
5
20
17
15
41
18
4
16
42
19
21
20
6
22
21
7
23
17
7
43
18
21
22
3
23
44
22
5

Zeit
0:53:58
0:53:59
0:54:00
0:54:01
0:54:06
0:54:12
0:54:18
0:54:20
0:54:28
0:54:30
0:54:38
0:54:46
0:54:47
0:54:51
0:55:01
0:55:08
0:55:10
0:55:14
0:55:18
0:55:21
0:55:24
0:55:25
0:55:31
0:55:34
0:55:38
0:55:41
0:55:42
0:55:44
0:55:48
0:55:55
0:56:02
0:56:13
0:56:15
0:56:18
0:56:19
0:56:33
0:56:35
0:56:40
0:56:47
0:56:50
0:56:52
0:56:55
0:57:01
0:57:14
0:57:19
0:57:20
0:57:26
0:57:38
0:58:08
0:58:22
0:58:23
0:58:37
0:58:39
0:58:40
0:58:45
0:58:48
0:58:52
0:58:56
0:59:22
0:59:22
0:59:26
0:59:48
0:59:55
1:00:00
1:00:17
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Rang
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253

Einlauf_Gesamt

StartNr
128
293

37
316
336
303
273
139
294
324
287

87

43

88
244

47
133
144

57

72

44

13
229
209
276

18
330
277
272

30

71
116

23
249
206
258
304
123
278

94

68
306
157
322
107
237

63

76

89

79
153

70
201
302

92
331
298

19
309
109
110
243
242
290

Name

Fischer-Go6tz Sonja
Steinel Peter
Kuchenbéacker Reinhard
Schmidt Roger
Porschmann Sarah
Stetter Martin
Riemenschneider Klaus
Schinke Mandy
Schiller Emanuel
Kokinda Jaroslav
Rester Claudia

Resa Asih Muliani
Mossyrsch Peter
Herdt Rudolf
Knallinger Anton
Krauf3 Christian
Nissel Glnter

Kaplan Michael

Harth Dieter

Hanisch Joachim
Zitzelsberger Andreas
Christl Resi
Winterstoetter Ferdinand
Gehrke Marie

Zander Marion
Wagenpfeil Elisabeth
Gley Kerstin
Steichele Franz
Gutierrez Jose , COL
Thone Markus

Kanis Michael
Altvater Viktor
Doéinghaus Armin
Rahn Gerhard
Kunsch Johannes
Draszcz Jeanine, FRA
Huber Anton

Ecker Bernhard

Ober Roland
Wagener Thomas
Spira Irina, AUT
Kriger Eva, AUT
Deimel Gottfried
Huber Sonja

Lehner Thomas
Wiese Maik
Hamberger Rainer
Riemerschmid Simone
Ghaleb Ursula, GBR
Breitsameter Dagmar
Menzner Benno
Burtscher Paul
Wermescher Imola, HUN
Stetter Monika

Wenz Gerhard
Mackensen Kirsten
Chau Minh-Navyet
Knidlberger Armin
Mollerus Bernd

Lipp Gisela

Lipp Otto

Weingast Karin
Hutzenthaler Peter
Reinartz Klemens

Verein

Minchen
Garmisch-Partenkirchen
Dr.Rettler Service

TSV Weinbach
Minchen

Minchen

Sauerlach

Dresden

Minchen

Starnberg
Kletterzentrum Freising
Bad Wiessee
Fit@NetApp

LT Weinheim

Eichenloh

Stuttgart

Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
Minchen

LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg
Frankenthal

Landshut

LC Aichach

Kinder in Not

VFL Kaufering
Ismaning

Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
Hamburg

LG Zusam

Continental Automotive
Schwelm

Sport fiir Spenden
Team Altvater's
Schwelm

Bayreuth

Fight Club Olching
MRRC Minchen

DAV Grafing-Ebersberg
Minchen

Grafing

SCW Minchen

LSV 1990 Kitzbihel
Gilching

Trisport Erding e.V.

TG Viktoria Augsburg
Minchen

Minchen
Flachlandjogger
Kleindingharting
Marshall Milton Keynes AC
Lappersdorf
GeodatenServiceMiinchen
TSV Neubiberg

VFL Kaufering
Minchen
Niedernhausen
Norderstedt

Minchen

Rosenheim

Berg

MRRC Minchen

die gemiitlichen Karwendelsc

Karlsruhe
Miinchen
Lenggries

JG
1962
1960
1970
1963
1988
1964
1962
1984
1984
1968
1976
1987
1966
1947
1953
1984
1961
1955
1946
1961
1967
1948
1952
2002
1961
1967
1966
1956
1990
1983
1962
1964
1968
1950
1961
1956
1989
1965
1959
1973
1944
1963
1950
1974
1964
1978
1963
1973
1953
1970
1962
1946
2002
1954
1951
1966
1977
1969
1943
1951
1943
1979
1978
1944

AK
W50
M55
M45
M50
WHK
M50
M50
WHK
MHK
M45
W35
WHK
M45
M65
M60
MHK
M50
M60
M65
M50
M45
W65
M60
WJg
W50
W45
W45
M55
MHK
MHK
M50
M50
M45
M65
M50
W55
MHK
M50
M55
M40
W65
M50
M65
W40
M50
M35
M50
W40
W60
W45
M50
M65
Wlg
W60
M60
W45
W35
M45
M70
W60
M70
W35
M35
M70

R-AK
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Zeit
1:00:22
1:00:25
1:00:58
1:01:05
1:01:07
1:01:12
1:01:18
1:01:20
1:01:26
1:01:36
1:01:44
1:01:47
1:02:00
1:02:08
1:02:09
1:02:59
1:03:07
1:03:44
1:03:49
1:03:58
1:04:07
1:04:18
1:04:20
1:04:27
1:04:46
1:04:46
1:04:49
1:04:52
1:04:56
1:05:08
1:05:24
1:05:30
1:05:34
1:05:44
1:05:46
1:05:50
1:05:52
1:06:41
1:07:34
1:08:00
1:08:21
1:08:34
1:08:38
1:09:47
1:10:26
1:10:30
1:10:45
1:10:49
1:10:50
1:11:23
1:12:02
1:12:04
1:12:18
1:13:20
1:13:34
1:16:37
1:16:40
1:16:44
1:17:44
1:21:07
1:21:19
1:24:07
1:24:08
1:30:13
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